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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 16:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 41.61 223
2. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 47.06 154
3. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 47.33 151
4. VELIČKOVIĆ, Marija 14 Dinamo Pančevo 52.72 109
5. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 53.92 102
6. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 55.06 96
7. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 56.12 91
8. ROMAKOV, Maša 14 Velika Kikinda 56.99 86
9. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 58.10 82

10. LETIC, Visnja 14 PK Arena 2015 1:08.02 51

10 - 11 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 36.50 331
2. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 40.21 247
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 40.22 247
4. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 40.79 237
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 41.06 232
6. BOSANCIC, Tesa 12 Vojvodina 43.00 202
7. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 45.72 168
8. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 45.75 168
9. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 46.73 157

10. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 49.02 136
11. CUKOVIC, Danica 12 Sremska Mitrovica 50.63 124
12. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 50.81 122

DSQ SEKULIĆ, Mila 13 Velika Kikinda 52.60

12 - 13 godina

1. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak Subotica 35.38 363
2. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 42.27 213
3. BUDAI, Noemi 11 Velika Kikinda 51.06 120

Otvoreno

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.16 441
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 33.35 434
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 34.53 391
4. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak Subotica 35.38 363
5. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 36.50 331
6. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 36.78 323
7. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 38.49 282
8. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 40.21 247
9. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 40.22 247

10. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 40.79 237
11. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 40.99 233
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 41.06 232
13. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 41.54 224
14. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 41.61 223
15. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 42.27 213
16. BOSANCIC, Tesa 12 Vojvodina 43.00 202
17. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 45.72 168
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 45.75 168
19. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 46.73 157
20. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 47.06 154
21. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 47.33 151
22. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 49.02 136
23. CUKOVIC, Danica 12 Sremska Mitrovica 50.63 124
24. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 50.81 122
25. BUDAI, Noemi 11 Velika Kikinda 51.06 120
26. VELIČKOVIĆ, Marija 14 Dinamo Pančevo 52.72 109
27. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 53.92 102
28. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 55.06 96
29. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 56.12 91
30. ROMAKOV, Maša 14 Velika Kikinda 56.99 86
31. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 58.10 82
32. LETIC, Visnja 14 PK Arena 2015 1:08.02 51

DSQ SEKULIĆ, Mila 13 Velika Kikinda 52.60


